
KENAI PENINSULA BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
2017-2018 BOARD OF EDUCATION 

Penny Vadla
President
399 W. Riverview 
Avenue
Soldotna, AK  
99669
Phone: 262-7249
pvadla@kpbsd.org
District: 4
Term Expires: 2020

Zen Kelly
Vice President
5317 Kachemak
Dr.
Homer, AK  
Phone: 235-9700
jkelly@kpbsd.org
District:  9
Term Expires:  2019

Dan Castimore
Clerk
48058 Autumn Ct.
Soldotna, AK  
99669
Phone: 398-3609
dcastimore@kpbsd.
org
District:  1
Term Expires:  2019

Mike Illg
Treasurer
934 Larkspur Ct.
Homer, AK  99603
Phone: 299-6425
millg@kpbsd.org 
District: 8
Term Expires: 2018

Marty Anderson 
Member
P.O. Box 1388
Sterling, AK 99672
Phone: 252-7800
manderson@kpbsd.
org
District: 5
Term Expires:  2018

Debbie Cary
P.O. Box 39317
Ninilchik, AK  99639
Phone: 567-3346
dcary@kpbsd.org
District 7
Term Expires:  2020

Lynn Hohl
Member
P.O. Box 333
Seward, AK 99664
Phone: 224-7300
lhohl@kpbsd.org
District: 6
Term Expires: 2019

Tim Navarre
Member
P.O. Box 92
Kenai, AK  99611
Phone: 394-2303
tnavarre@kpbsd.org
District:  2
Term Expires:  2018

Jason Tauriainen
P.O. Box 7373
Nikiski, AK  99635
398-1024
jtauriainen@kpbsd.
org
District 3
Term Expires:  2020

Calvin Mitzel
Student 
Representative
Soldotna High 
School
425 West Marydale
Soldotna, AK  
99669

Debbie Tressler
Board 
Administrative 
Secretary
Phone:  714-8836
dtressler@kpbsd.org 

The mission of the Kenai Peninsula Borough School District is to 
empower all learners to positively shape their futures.

KPBSD
148 N. Binkley St.

Soldotna, AK  99669
Phone: 714-8888

Fax:  262-9645
Website: www.kpbsd.k12.ak.us
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